CAMPEONATO SALTO
CASTILLAY LEON

VETERANOQOS - 12C

27 de Septiembre de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SAETA (72)
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

PELAYO (70)
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CRUZ

SABAL DE OLID (71)
CENTAUER Z / ONIS HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH /2011 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

ARAGORNE DU TEL (69)
CASTRONOM Z / CREOLE
D'AVEYRON /2010 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

VIENES DEL PAS (73)
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

JHON WAYNE (74)
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

128050

156374

120832

144369

159735

152123

e

wastilla, Ledn

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERRERO PEROTE,
M2 Del Coral
NONE / NONE

DE VILLOTA
SALGADO, Jorge
JORGE DE VILLOTA

SALGADO / NONE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GIL-FOURNIER,
Enrique
MARIA ALONSO JATO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

CABANAS ARRATE,
Rosario
0TSO, S.L. / MR.
SEBASTIEN

MANSO
GONZALEZ, Elena
NONE / NONE

PEREZ LORENZO,
Alberto
NONE / NONE

NOS
IMPULS

L.D.N.

155546

318196

1246

362796

38281

64195

gﬁ Junta de

Castillay Ledn

Pista / Arena: None

Pais
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SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None
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